
AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATIONIMOOIFICAT1ON OF CONTRACT 1 1 1.AVOO~t jP&
1 AMOMMENT06IATON NO. 3. EFFeCTIVE DATE 4. REOIamO lCHASE REG. NO. & PROJECT NO.Or

M006 11-28-2011 FPS-12-022 I
120579

a.SSEBY CODE 3100 ZAUISTEEY Q9otmwn) COw 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commiesion U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attr: Rob Robinson, 301-492-3693 Vail Stop: TWB-0o-BIOM4
Nail Stop. WB-01-BlOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

& NAME ANOADOE OF CONTRACTOR Oft.. #VA 0". $Oftl Xud ZIP Cosi) 99 oM.AN1BOMSTOFSCoiJaTAnomwoN.

SOUTHWEST RESEARCH INSTITUTE
98, DAeTED (SE fflm 11)

6220 ICA. RD IA MODFIC•Vr OF CONMThACI M
NRC-41-09-011 NRC-41-09-011TO13

SAN ANTONIO TX 782385166

Cool 007936842 
FActUTY CODE 

X

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS

ElThe above nonbered aalldatalb Is amnended n mad forth In Item 14. The how usd date secified for receipt of Oftre E its eAteneKs El s not etoended.
Onsrs must admowledge receipof this amendment pior to the hour and data speidled In the solicitation or as armeded, by one or the follwaing melhod
(a) By complaing Items 8 and 15. and ratunf - copes of the amendmerk (b) By acknowledging most of Vtis amendment on ea cohW oof ft
ofbt mjuxt or (c) By sepa letter or telegram which Injckdes a reference to s•l r•t08D and waidIeft numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOYMEDGMENTTO BE RECBVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND IATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN RF.JICTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vltm of this amendment you deits to d-ange an otfer aready submitted, such dCange may be mad
by taigrarn or labtr. provided each telegram or Ite" makes reference to the sofIdtation and Ot amendment, and Is received prior toe open " hor
and date soecited.

1.ACCOLITMA.NDAPPROPRIAT1INDATA Ofmq.d" BE&cR# 20120-55-35-4-196; Job Code: Y1115; BOC: 252A

No Funding
1& TFS8 ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODFICATIONS OP CONTRACTSORDER8,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRWED IN rrwM 14.
PQ) A. THSCNAN0ORM~IGI P5?E JRUWUfTO FP** THE CNANM OFT FORTH IN ITEM1 AM MIAN IN THE CONTRACT ORCIER NO. IN rM13 IMA

IL TM ABOVE WAER C0WFRACTI)RER 15MM TlOtFe ORULEC rlEAaUNISRArwM CWjA Ouch -wd geos minev lsw i eb*

X Off FORTH 1I ITM PURSUrA TO THE AuTOrNY OF FAR 43A.0f.

Q TB MAREhM,.ALAGR0EBE E•TEt8 rrO PUANUT TO AUT, n OF:

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor El]not, ZiIs required to sign this doc•maetaned rturn1  copie tote Issuing ofioce.

14. ESIOlP1~TKOFAMmIENONTOIIWICATiO (Olsideed FWM ft10 dan~die b'ct Adh40= -go~e d * maSwwr Warn t4

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance from November 28, 2011 through May 28, 2012,
at no additional cost or obligation to this Task Order. This no-cost extension is required to provide additional time
necessary to further staff review of the CNWRAIS draft product.

rfEMIP1LATE- 4 SUNSI REVEW O PLETh DEC 15 2011

00007


